
T E L E V I S I O N
RuPaul’s Drag Race (S15)
RuPaul’s Drag Race: Untucked!
Legends of the Hidden Temple
America Needs a Queen
AJ and The Queen
Modern Family
It‘s Always Sunny in Philadelphia 
Yas Kween
Go-Go Boy Interrupted

PERSONAL PROFILE
Salina EsTitties is a Cholita, plus-size, ghetto superstar. California-born and raised, she has spent the past decade
as a leader not only in the Los Angeles drag community but as a “booked and blessed diva” in the entertainment
industry at large. She is best known for placing sixth on the Emmy award winning 15th season of RuPaul’s Drag Race.

Her original drag shows, Eloteria and Shark Bait Sundays, have received tremendous acclaim, the former being voted
the Best Drag Show of 2022 in Los Angeles Blade. She has written and released a wide variety of parody videos on
YouTube, many of which have reached over a million views. She is also a musician, having released two holiday
tracks, Cancel Xmas and Xmas On, and the political anthem STFU Karen. 

W E B  S E R I E S
Tit or Quit (main host)
Sibling Rivalry
Give It To Me Straight
Whatcha Packin’

SALINA
ESTITTIES
DRAG QUEEN |  TV PERSONALITY

MANAGEMENT
Producer Entertainment Group
Jacob Slane: jacob@producerentertainment.com
2201 N Hollywood Way,  Burbank, CA

F I L M
1 Night in San Diego
A Star is Born
Dido’s Lament

M U S I C
EPs
HOMEGIRL

Singles
BOOTZ
find yo light
Xmas On
Cancel Xmas
STFU Karen

Music Videos
BOOTZ
STFU Karen

T H E A T E R / L I V E  P E R F O R M A N C E S
Dreamin‘: High‘s to the JLo‘s
Gay Men’s Chorus
Best in Drag Show
A Chorus Line
Bash’d: A Gay Rap Opera
Priscilla
Rent

C O M M E R C I A L S
Google Pixel
Heineken

2023
2023
2022
2022
2020
2019
2018
2018
2016

2020
2018
2018

2024
2024
2023
2023

2021
2016-2019

2015-2020
2014
2013
2013
2010

2024

2024
2023
2021

2020
2020

2024
2020

2015
2013


