

SALINA ESTITTIES

DRAG QUEEN | TV PERSONALITY

THEATER/LIVE PERFORMANCES

Jacob Slane: jacob@producerentertainment.com

2201 N Hollywood Way, Burbank, CA

PERSONAL PROFILE

TELEVISION

Salina EsTitties is a Cholita, plus-size, ghetto superstar. California-born and raised, she has spent the past decade as a leader not only in the Los Angeles drag community but as a "booked and blessed diva" in the entertainment industry at large. She is best known for placing sixth on the Emmy award winning 15th season of RuPaul's Drag Race.

Her original drag shows, Eloteria and Shark Bait Sundays, have received tremendous acclaim, the former being voted the Best Drag Show of 2022 in Los Angeles Blade. She has written and released a wide variety of parody videos on YouTube, many of which have reached over a million views. She is also a musician, having released two holiday tracks, Cancel Xmas and Xmas On, and the political anthem STFU Karen.

TEELVISION		IIILAILK/LIVL ILKI OKMANOLS	
RuPaul's Drag Race (S15)	2023	Dreamin': High's to the JLo's	2021
RuPaul's Drag Race: Untucked!	2023	Gay Men's Chorus	2016-2019
Legends of the Hidden Temple	2022	Best in Drag Show	2015-2020
America Needs a Queen	2022	A Chorus Line	2014
AJ and The Queen	2020	Bash'd: A Gay Rap Opera	2013
Modern Family	2019	Priscilla	2013
It's Always Sunny in Philadelphia	2018	Rent	2010
Yas Kween	2018		
Go-Go Boy Interrupted	2016	MUSIC	
		EPs	
FILM		HOMEGIRL	2024
1 Night in San Diego	2020		
A Star is Born	2018	Singles	
Dido's Lament	2018	BOOTZ	2024
		find yo light	2023
WEB SERIES	0004	Xmas On	
Tit or Quit (main host)	2024	Cancel Xmas	2021
Sibling Rivalry	2024	STFU Karen	2020
Give It To Me Straight	2023		2020
Whatcha Packin'	2023	Music Videos	
		BOOTZ	2024
COMMERCIALS		STFU Karen	2020
Google Pixel	2015		2020
Heineken	2013	MANAGEMENT	
		Producer Entertainment Group	